Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Cabin Fever 3D
A Faraiy Tradition March 29-30, 2025

Since 1935

91 Total Archers

Scores
Shoot

Class Age Group Gender Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name) Total
Freestyle Adult Female Gearhart, Megan 511
Wessls, Missy 432
Male Ramm, David 541
Sheets, Stephen 504
Slattery, Keesan 496
Wery, Ben 367
Senior Male Sisco, Aaron 546
I Berg, Darin 534
_ Krahmer, Dave 439
_ Silver Senior Male Anthony, Stretch 548
Adult Female Dye, Bridget 324
_ Male Smith, Logan 460
_ Ricketts, Benjamin 445
_ Senior Female Anderson, Brenda 219
_ Male Baldus, Joe 421
Adult Female Bormann, Alaina 468
_ Derifield, Kerri 454
I Oldenkamp, Emily a6
_ Greene, Mason 398
_ Scheschinger, Riley 389
I Lampe, Sherri 372
] Metzger, Makayla 363
_ Broester, Deitria 345
1 Reising, Madelyn 302
_ Male Oldenkamp, Dan 558
1 Henry, Zach 528
_ Herrick, Sawyer 519
- = " :
Darling, Matt 504
Metzger, Wendal 498
Hoffman, Colby 487
Derifield, Matt 485
Memmers, Gavin 446
. Darling, Colbin 431
Wery, Bryan 368
Blocker, Caelum 352
Miler, Lucas 265
Senior Male Crow, Cary 550
Finney, Greg 514
Gearhart, Kevin 411
Young Adult Female Lampe, Elisabeth 493
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Steepleton, Carson
Goudy, Mike

Stiles, Joshua
Lightner, Ethan
Boesenbery, Richard
Krahmer, Dave
Hernandez, Mike
Wegener, Annabel
Thomsen, Mackenzie
Trimble, Hunter
Trimble, Nathan

493
484

496
469
378
366
361
240
310
367
436



