WALTONIAN ARCHERS of Linn County A Family Tradition Since 1935

Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Cabin Fever 3D

March 29-30, 2025

91 Total Archers

1 Total Archers							
Scores							
		Shoot					
Class	Age Group	Gender	Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)	Total			
Freestyle	Adult	Female	Gearhart, Megan	511			
			Wessls, Missy	432			
		Male	Ramm, David	541			
			Sheets, Stephen	504			
			Slattery, Keesan	496			
			Wery, Ben	367			
	Senior	Male	Sisco, Aaron	546			
			Berg, Darin	534			
			Krahmer, Dave	439			
	Silver Senior	Male	Anthony, Stretch	548			
Traditional	Adult	Female	Dye, Bridget	324			
	, taute	Male	Smith, Logan	460			
		iviaic	Ricketts, Benjamin	445			
	Conior	Female	·				
	Senior		Anderson, Brenda	219			
	A 1 11	Male	Baldus, Joe	421			
Bowhunter Freestyle	Adult	Female	Bormann, Alaina	468			
			Derifield, Kerri	454			
			Oldenkamp, Emily	446			
			Greene, Mason	398			
			Scheschinger, Riley	389			
			Lampe, Sherri	372			
			Metzger, Makayla	363			
			Broester, Deitria	345			
			Reising, Madelyn	302			
		Male	Oldenkamp, Dan	558			
			Henry, Zach	528			
			Herrick, Sawyer	519			
			Riggert, Ethan	507			
			Darling, Matt	504			
			Metzger, Wendal	498			
			Hoffman, Colby	487			
			Derifield, Matt	485			
			Memmers, Gavin	446 431			
			Darling, Colbin Wery, Bryan	368			
			Blocker, Caelum	352			
			Miler, Lucas	265			
	Senior	Male	Crow, Cary	550			
		3.1.5	Finney, Greg	514			
			Gearhart, Kevin	411			
	Young Adult	Female	Lampe, Elisabeth	493			

	Cub	Male	Steepleton, Carson	493
	Silver Senior	Male	Goudy, Mike	484
Barebow Recurve (Adult &				
Seniors)	Adult	Male	Stiles, Joshua	496
			Lightner, Ethan	469
	Master Senior	Male	Boesenbery, Richard	378
	Senior	Male	Krahmer, Dave	366
	Silver Senior	Male	Hernandez, Mike	361
Barebow	Young Adult	Female	Wegener, Annabel	240
	Youth	Female	Thomsen, Mackenzie	310
	Cub	Male	Trimble, Hunter	367
Longbow	Adult	Male	Trimble, Nathan	436